Centrifuges
Mixing
&
Heating
DLAB内文-2020-ok.indd   57 2020/11/30   上午10:44
Series Model Image
Stirring
Position
Display
Work plate
Size
Max.
Heating
Temp.
Max. stirring
quantity[H2O]
Page
550 series
MS7-H550-Pro 1 LCD 184x184mm 550°C 20L P.62
MS7-H550-S 1 LED 184x184mm 550°C 10L P.62
380 series MS-H380-Pro 1 LCD 140x140mm 380°C 20L P.68
340 series
MS-H-ProT
(with timer)
1 LCD φ135mm 340°C 20L P.64
MS-H-ProA 1 LCD φ135mm 340°C 20L P.66
MS-H-Pro+ 1 LCD φ135mm 340°C 20L P.64
MS-H-S 1 Scale φ135mm 340°C 20L P.64
MS-H340-S 4 LCD φ135mm 340°C
10L for single
position
P.69
280 series MS-H280-Pro 1 LED φ135mm 280°C 3L P.67
120 series MS-H-S10 10 Scale 180x450mm 120°C 0.4Lx10 P.70
Magnetic hotplate stirrers are used for low viscosity liquids or solid mixing, widely used in chemical synthesis, physical and
chemical analysis, bio-pharmaceuticals etc. DLAB provides different series, heating range covers from 120°C-550°C:
Magnetic Hotplate Stirrers:
58

Position
Display
Work plate
Size
Max. Stirring
Quantity[H2O]
Page
MS7-S 1 Scale 184x184mm 10L P.75
MS-S 1 Scale φ135mm 20L P.75
MS6-Pro 1 LCD 140x140mm 5L P.75
MS-PA 1 LED φ135mm 3L P76
MS-PB 1 Scale φ135mm 3L P.76
EcoStir 1 Scale 120x115mm 1.5L P.79
EcoStir 1 Scale φ120mm 1.5L P.78
FlatSpin 1 -- φ90mm 0.8L P.78
MS-M-S10 10 Scale 180x450mm 0.4Lx10 P.77
Image Model Display
Work plate
Size
Max. Heating